TRANSFORM YOUR GARAGE
INTO SOMETHING MORE
I t ’ s  t i m e  t o  r e t h i n k  t h e  g a r a g e .®
I t ’ s  t i m e  t o  r e t h i n k  t h e  g a r a g e .®2 I t ’ s  t i m e  t o  r e t h i n k  t h e  g a r a g e .® 3
How to
special order
See a Lowe’s Sales
Associate for details
about how to order
Gladiator® GarageWorks®
products.
See a Lowe’s Sales
Associate for details
about how to order
Gladiator® GarageWorks®
products.
FEATURES RTA PremierSeries
Construction Steel Welded Steel
Limited Warranty* 10-Year  Lifetime
Modular GearBox Depth 18 in.
(45.7 cm)
24 in.
(61.0 cm)
Modular GearDrawer Depth 18 in.
(45.7 cm)
24 in.
(61.0 cm)
Door Latch Pin & Clasp Full-Width Magnetic
Casters
Optional Kit
for Modular
GearBox
Included with
Modular GearBoxes,
Tall GearBoxes &
Modular Gear
Drawers
Caster Size
5 in.  x 1.75 in.
(12.7 x 4.4 cm)
Plastic
5 in. x 2 in.
(12.7 x 5.1 cm)
Solid Rubber
Wall Cabinet Door Style Partial Full
Modular Drawer Slides 3/4 Extension,
Ball-Bearing
Full Extension,
Ball-Bearing
Gladiator® GarageWorks Signature
Tread Plate Door & Drawer Fronts
Wall Cabinets Hang on Gladiator®
Wall Systems with Included Bracket
Modular Components Dock Under
Gladiator® Modular Workbench
Door Locks
Drawer Locks
Modular Component Top Mat
Modular Component Drawer Liners
Modular Component Side Bumpers
Modular Component Side Handles
* See Lowe’s Associate for warranty details
Ready-To-AssembleSeries   vs.   PremierSeries
( Ready-To-Assemble )
I t ’ s  t i m e  t o  r e t h i n k  t h e  g a r a g e .®4 I t ’ s  t i m e  t o  r e t h i n k  t h e  g a r a g e .® 5
s p e c i a l  o r d e r  P R O D U C T S
ITEM #    SOLUTION MODEL W in.
(cm)
D in.
(cm)
H in.
(cm)
WALL STARTER KITS (Page 1 1 )
153358 Accessory Starter Kit 1 GAWA18SKRH 14.00
(35.60)
18.50
(47.00)
13.00
(33.00)
153360 Completer Kit GAWA24SKRH 14.75
(37.50)
25.00
(63.50)
11 .00